+48 81 562 81 19   sales@edbak.comwww.edbak.com
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Short index
Category
Product group
Colour
Warranty
MWDF.55XS4J-B
Window Facing Display Mounts
 Retail mounts
Black
Limited 5-years
Number of screens 1
Screen size 55"
Maximum load 50 kg
55" 50 kg
MAX KG
Mounting to the floor
Integrated cable management system
Quick and easy assembly
FEATURES
WINDOW DISPLAY FLOOR MOUNT
MWDF.55XS4J-B
FOR LG 55XS4J-B MONITOR
The mount for shop windows has been designed and dedicated to LG
55XS4J-B monitor. The mount have an integrated cable management
system.
They look great in every storefront, attract viewers’ attention, engage
them and make them decide to enter the store and make a purchase
more often.
method of packaging
+48 81 562 81 19   sales@edbak.comwww.edbak.com
20
24
 –
 E
DB
AK
 S
p.
 z
o.
o.
 A
ll r
ig
ht
s r
es
er
ve
d.
Al
l E
DB
AK
 im
ag
es
 a
nd
 sy
m
bo
ls
ar
e
so
le
 p
ro
pe
rt
y o
f E
DB
AK
 S
p.
 z
o.
o.
 E
db
ak
 sh
al
l n
ot
 b
e
he
ld
 lia
bl
e
fo
r a
ny
 lo
ss
 o
r d
am
ag
e
ca
us
ed
 b
y i
nc
or
re
ct
M
W
DF
.5
5X
S4
J-B
-2
10
60
1-
EN
HS Code (Harmonized System): 732690, HTS Code (Harmonized Tariff Schedule): 7326909890, Country of Origin: Poland
SAP INDEX EAN CODE COLOUR PACKAGE
DIMENSIONS
PACKAGE
WEIGHT
5902841108929WSTD-MWDF.55XS4J-B BLACK 1245 x 435 x 150 mm
49,01 x 17,12 x 5,90”
43 kg
94,79 lb
LOGISTICS DATA
TECHNICAL DRAWINGS
20
00
m
m
(7
8,
74
")
13
82
m
m
(5
4,
4"
)
709,4mm
(27,92")
100mm
(3,93")
791,5mm
(31,16")
850mm
(33,46")
14
5m
m
(5
,7
0"
)
12
35
,5
m
m
(4
8,
64
")
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Product dimensions
Product weight
 40 kg (88,18 lb)
W: 850 mm D: 100 mm H: 2000 mm (W:33,46" D:3,93" H:78,74")
SIDE VIEW
TOP VIEW
FRONT VIEW
55XS4J-B